
8.—369

Appropriations for Consolidated *<und Services.

CLASS V.—COMMISSIONER OF CUS 'OMS—continued.

Item. 1879-80.

£ s. d. £ s. d

CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES—
continued.

94

95
96
97
98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
11G
117
US
119
120
121
122
123

91

92

!>:;

VOTE No. 39—continued,
Riverton —

Officer in Charge (also Telegraph £10)
Uluff Harbour—

Landing "Waiter and Examining Officer (also
Telegraph £20)

Invercarijill—
Collector and Surveyor, alsoLicensing Officer

under Arms Act (also Receiver Land Reve-
nue £50, and Auditor Trust Accounts nil)

Clerk and Warehouse Keeper (also Telegraph
£10)

Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Locker
Cadet

Dunedin—
Collector, also Licensing Officer underArms

Act (also Receiver of Land Revenue nil)...
Landing Surveyor
First Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Clerk
Warehouse Keeper
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Landing Waiter andExamining Officer
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Landing Waiter and Examining Officer
Landing Waiter aud Examining Officer
Gauger
2 Cadets, 1 at £S0, and 1 at £G0
Locker
Locker
Locker
Locker
Locker (Writer)
Locker (Writer)
Locker (Writer)
Locker (Writer)
Locker (Writer)
Messenger (also Messenger Stamp Office £10)

Port Chalmers—
Tide Surveyor (also Telegraph £20)
Coxswain (Writer)
2 Boatmen

Kakanui—
Coastwaiter

300 0

200 0

500 0

250 0
360 0
200 0
200 0

GO 0

GOO 0
440 0
440 0
170 0
120 0
100 0
300 0
340 0
290 0
290 0
280 O
280 0
250 0
320 0
1-10 0
200 0
160 0
175 0
150 0
199 9
164 17
183 3
183 3
172 14
no o

0

0

0

0
o
o
o
0

o!
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0|
0
0
6
0
6
6
0
0

124
125
120

400 0
181 17
261 12

0
0
6

127 30 0 0

128

129
130

Oamaru—
Sub-Collector, also Licensing Officer under

Arms Act
Clerk andLocker (also Telegraph £15)
Rent of Office used as Customhouse

Timaru—
Collector, also Licensing Officer underArms

Act
ClerkandLanding Waiter (alsoTelegraph£l5)

350 0
160 0
65 O

0
0
0

131

132
420 0
275 0

0
0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

