Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS V.—COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS—continued.

Item.			1879-80.					
		£	s.	d.	£	8.	d	
	CUSTOMS OFFICES AND SERVICES— continued.							
	VOTE No. 39—continued.							
91	Riverton— Officer in Charge (also Telegraph £10)	300	0	0				
92	Bluff Harbour— Landing Waiter and Examining Officer (also Telegraph £20)	260	0	o				
93	Invercargill—		,					
ฮอ	Collector and Surveyor, also Licensing Officer under Arms Act (also Receiver Land Reve-							
94	nue £50, and Auditor Trust Accounts nil) Clerk and Warehouse Keeper (also Telegraph	500	0	0				
~~	£10)	250	0	0				
95 96	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	360 200	0	0				
97	Locker	200	ŏ	ŏ				
98	Cadet	60	0	0				
99	Dunedin— Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arms	•	_					
100	Act (also Receiver of Land Revenue nil)	600	0	0				
101	Landing Surveyor First Clerk	440 440	0	0				
102	Clerk	170	0	o				
103	Clerk	120	0	0				
104 105	Clerk Warehouse Keeper	$\frac{100}{300}$	0	0				
106	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	340	ő	o	•			
107	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	290	0	0				
108	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	290	0	0				
$\frac{109}{110}$	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	$\begin{array}{c} 280 \\ 280 \end{array}$	0	0				
111	Landing Waiter and Examining Officer	$\frac{250}{250}$	ŏ	o				
112	Gauger	320	0	0				
113 114	2 Cadets, 1 at £80, and 1 at £60 Locker	$\begin{array}{c} 140 \\ 200 \end{array}$	0	0				
115	Loulzon	160	ŏ	0				
116	Locker	175	ŏ	O.				
117	Locker	150	0	0				
$\frac{118}{119}$	Locker (Writer) Locker (Writer)	$\begin{array}{c} 199 \\ 164 \end{array}$	17	6				
120	Locker (Writer)	183	3	6				
121	Locker (Writer)	183	3	6				
122	Locker (Writer)	172		0				
123	Messenger (also Messenger Stamp Office £10) Port Chalmers—	110	0	0				
124	Tide Surveyor (also Telegraph £20)	400	0	0				
125	Coxswain (Writer)	181		0				
126	2 Boatmen	261	12	6				
127	Coastwaiter	30	0	o				
	Ocmaru—			4				
128	Sub-Collector, also Liceusing Officer under	950	Δ	7				
129	Arms Act Clerk and Locker (also Telegraph £15)	$\frac{350}{160}$	0	0				
130	Rent of Office used as Customhouse	65	ő	Ŏ,				
131	Collector, also Licensing Officer under Arms							
	Act	420	0	0				
132	Clerkand Landing Waiter (also Telegraph £15)	275	0	0				